AIR-CONDITIONING 

VENTILATING 

PLUMBING 

SUBJECT : School Building - Revised Heating 
TO : 

March 1 , 1 9 6 5 

Mr . Ed win Myers 
7728 Wynbrook Road 
Baltimore, Maryland 21224 

Gentlemen : 

We are pleased to quote you the sum of FIVE THOUSAND , ONE 
HUNDRED FORTY THREE DOLLARS ($5 , 143 . 00) to revise the 
heating system in your three story school building . We 
have included all necessary labor , material , tools and 
equipment for a complete job as follows : 

After inspecting the school building we found the boiler 
was adequate to heat the building , however , the heat

[...]

all our prices are based on heavy duty extruded aluminum track 
with factory painted double wide flange sub-chanel. This sub­
chanel will be furnis~ed to the job to be installed by the 
ceiling contractor on a firm wood support furnished by them. 

PRICE# 1: Series 2500, 8'-0" high, class 22, nine hundred 
eleven dollars ($911.00). 
PRICE# 2: Series 3500, 8'-0" high, class 38, one thousand, 
one hundred forty-two dollars ($1,142.00). 
PRICE# 3: Series 2500, ceiling height, class 22, one thous­
and,twohundred fifty-six dollars ($1,256.00). 
PRICE# 4: Series 3500, ceiling height, class 38, one thous­
and, five"hundred seventy dollars ($1,570.00). 
PRICE# 5: Series 4500, ceiling height, class 42, one thousand,